Funds #8 (Special Revenue)

To increase budgeted revenue and expenditures for miscellaneous special revenue donations to reflect current

allocation.

Revenue:

801.000.001999.000.000
808.000.001999.000.000
809.000.001920.000.000
810.000.001920.000.000
818.000.001920.000.000
820.000.001330.000.000
822.000.001930.000.000
832.000.001930.000.000
840.000.001920.000.000
842.000.001999.000.000
845.000.001999.000.000
847.000.001920.000.000
849.000.001920.000.000
850.000.001920.000.000
853.000.001920.000.000
856.000.001920.000.000
860.000.001920.000.000
862.000.001920.000.000
868.000.001920.000.000
869.000.001920.000.000
871.000.001920.000.000
878.000.001920.000.000
387.000.001920.000.000
390.000.001920.000.000
395.000.001920.000.000
397.000.001920.000.000

Expenditures:
801.1xx.400000.xxx.000
801.2xx.300000.00¢.000
801.2x.400000.>0c¢.000
801.2xx.600000.00¢.000
808.2xx.300000.xxx.000
808.2xx.400000.xxx.000
808.2xx.500000.xxx.000
809.1x¢.300000.xxx.000
809.1xx.400000.xxx.000
809.2xx.100000.xxx.000
809.2xx.200000.xxx.000
809.2xx.300000.xxx.000
810.1xx.400000.>xx.000
310.1xx.500000.xxx.000
%18.1x¢.100000.xxx.000
318. 1x¢.400000.xxx.000
320.1xx.400000.xxx.000
322.1xx.300000.xxx.000
322.1xx.400000.3xxx.000
322.2xx.300000.xxx.000
332.2xx.100000.xxx.000
332.2xx.200000.xxx.000
332.2xx.300000.xxx.000
340.1xx.400000.xxx.000
340.1xx.500000.xxx.000
340.2x¢.300000.xxx.000
340.2xx.400000.xxx.000
342 2xx.100000.xxx.000
342.2xx.200000.50x.000
342.2>x.300000.xxx.000
342.4xx.700000.xxx.000
145.1xx.400000.xxx.000
145.2xx.300000.xxx.000

Staff Development
IMC Receipts

SC Prevent Teen Pregnancy
Special Education Donations

Homework Centers

Adult Education Program Income
Medicaid Reimbursements

Medicaid-Nurses Only
i3 Grant

USCA Stem Grant
Freedman Daycare
Intellectual Disability

Aiken Elementary Donations

Chukker Creek Elementary Donations
East Aiken Elementary Donations
North Aiken Elementary Donations
Schofield Middle Donations

South Aiken High Donations

Paul Knox Middle Donations

North Augusta High Donations
Clearwater Elementary Donations
Midland Valley High Donations

Jackson Middle Donations

Greendale Elementary Donations
Leaders in Literacy Donations

Graduation Donations

Supplies
Purchased Services
Supplies

Student Activity
Purchased Services
Supplies
Equipment
Purchased Services
Supplies

Salaries

Fringe Benefits
Purchased Services
Supplies
Equipment

Salaries

Supplies

Supplies

Purchased Services
Supplies

Purchased Services
Salaries

Fringe Benefits
Purchased Services
Supplies
Equipment
Purchased Services
Supplies

Salaries

Fringe Benefits
Purchased Services
Transfers

Supplies

Purchased Services

$

3,060.53
48,573.09
81,600.00
12,666.77
14,750.00

7,213.75

396,000.00
538,467.56
27,989.52
27,551.76
124,098.83
886.09

2,705.15
12,149.97
28,899.93

1,500.00

160.03

3,348.00

10,000.00

580.49
1,881.51
50.22
352.62

8,310.01

6,999.75
12,200.00

$

1,371,895.58

150.00
1,324.96
385.57
1,200.00
(9,398.12)
40,596.21
17,375.00
24,750.00
33,624.00
17,715.00
3,637.00
1,874.00
9,466.77
3,100.00
12,250.00
2,500.00
7,213.75
250,000.00
96,000.00
50,000.00
207,295.40
70,080.61
261,091.55
3,147.60
21,000.00
3,503.70
338.22
284.02
1,804.99
25,437.75
25.00
4,271.57
1,164.13
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845.2xx.400000.x0¢x.000
845.2xx.600000.xxx.000
845.3xx.100000.500¢.000
845.3xx.200000.x0¢.000
845.3>¢.300000.xxx.000
845.3xx¢.400000.xx.000
845 .3xx.600000.xxx.000
847.1xx.400000.xxx.000
849.1xx.400000.x0.000
849.2xx.300000.xxx.000
850.1xx.400000.xxx.000
850.1xx.500000.xxx.000
850.2xx.300000.xxx.000
850.2>¢.400000.xxx.000
853.1xx.300000.x00¢.000
853.1xx.400000.xxx.000
853.1xx.500000.xxx.000
853.2xx.300000.xxx.000
856.1xx.400000.xxx.000
860.1x¢.400000.xxx.000
860.2>x.600000.x00¢.000
862. 1xx.400000.xxx.000
362.2xx.400000.0¢.000
868.1xx.400000.xxx.000
369.1xx.400000.xxx¢.000
371.2xx.400000.xxx.000
878.1x¢.400000.xxx.000
887.2xx.300000.50x.000
387.2xx.400000.xxx.000
890.1xx.400000.xxx.000
390.3xx.400000.xxx.000
395.2xx.400000.xxx.000
397.2xx.300000.xxx.000

To decrease budgeted revenue and expenditures for 12 Month Agriculture to reflect current allocation.

Revenue:
821.000.003113.000.000

Expenditures:
821.1xx.100000.xxx.000

Supplies

Student Activity
Salaries

Fringe Benefits
Purchased Services
Supplies

Dues and Fees
Supplies

Supplies
Purchased Services
Supplies
Equipment
Purchased Services
Supplies
Purchased Services
Supplies
Equipment
Purchased Services
Supplies

Supplies

Student Activity
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Purchased Services
Supplies

Supplies

Supplies

Supplies
Purchased Services

12 Month Agriculture

Salaries

1,647.43
500.00
89,026.28
26,134.76
1,139.77
113.78
101.11
886.09
205.15
2,500.00
7,099.55
2,072.35
1,341.71
1,636.36
9,362.55
4,000.00
15,000.00
537.38
1,5600.00
15.03
145.00
15.00
3,333.00
10,000.00
580.49
1,881.51
50.22
51.31
301.31
5,888.73
2,421.28
6,999.75
12,200.00

$

1,371,895.58

$

$

(3,650.65)

(3,650.65)



